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INSTALACION MOTOR
ENGINE INSTALLATIONS
ENGINE INSTALLATIONS
ENGINE INSTALLATIONS
Description Descrizione Bezeichnung Description
R N PN Q  Dpenominacion Beskrivelse Denominagao Beschrijving LC.
1 1 87555573 1 ENGINE MOTORE MOTOR MOTEUR 130M
MOTOR MOTOR MOTOR MOTOR
2 87555533 1 BRACKET STAFFA KONSOLET PATTE FIXATION 2258
PIEZA DE SOPORTE BESLAG BRACADEIRA STEUNBEUGEL
3 87555534 1 BRACKET STAFFA KONSOLET PATTE FIXATION 2258
PIEZA DE SOPORTE BESLAG BRACADEIRA STEUNBEUGEL
4 87555532 1 BRACKET STAFFA KONSOLET PATTE FIXATION 2258
PIEZA DE SOPORTE BESLAG BRACADEIRA STEUNBEUGEL
5 87555531 2 MOUNT, RUBBER SUPPORTO, DI GOMMA  GUMMIHALTERUNG PALIER CAOUTCHOUC  P777
TEJUELO, GOMA MONTERINGSGUMMIBZ MONTAGEM DE BORRA( BEVESTIGING, RUBBER
6 72271561 2 DAMPER SMORZATORE DAMPFER AMORTISSEUR VIBRATI 164S
ANTIVIBRADOR SVINGNINGSDAEMPER  ANTIVIBRADOR TRILLINGSDEMPER
7 11106234 4 BOLT, Hex, M10 x 25, 10.9, Full Thd
BULLONE SCHRAUBE BOULON 140B
TORNILLO SKRUE PARAFUSO BOUT
8 15970734 6  BOLT, Hex, M10 x 1.25 x 25, 10.9, Full Thd
BULLONE SCHRAUBE BOULON 140B
TORNILLO SKRUE PARAFUSO BOUT
9 14496631 20 WASHER,M10x21x2  ROSETTA PIANA UNTERLEGSCHEIBE ~ RONDELLE 131R
ARANDELA FLADSKIVE ANILHA SLUITRING
10 11701721 8  NUT, M10, CI 10 DADO MUTTER ECROU 010D
TUERCA MOETRIK PORCA MOER
1 87555529 1 HOSE MANICOTTO FLESSIBILE SCHLAUCH FLEXIBLE 030M
MANGA SLANGE TUBO FLEXIVEL FLEXIBELE BUIS
12 87595361 1 BRACKET STAFFA KONSOLET PATTE FIXATION 2258
PIEZA DE SOPORTE BESLAG BRACADEIRA STEUNBEUGEL
13 15970534 2 BOLT, Hex, M10 x 1.25 x 20, 10.9, Full Thd
BULLONE SCHRAUBE BOULON 140B
TORNILLO SKRUE PARAFUSO BOUT

(1)

See Sgr. 0.021

E18B
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AIR CLEANER
FILTRO ARIA
LUFTFILTER
FILTRE A AIR
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FILTRO DE AIRE
AIR CLEANER
AIR CLEANER
AIR CLEANER
Description Descrizione Bezeichnung Description
R N PN MOD Denominacion Beskrivelse Denominagao Beschrijving LC.
1 1 87595309 AIR CLEANER DEPURATORE LUFTFILTER FILTERAAR 021D
DEPURADOR LUFTFILTER DEPURADOR LUCHTREINIGER
2 87550358 HOSE, LARGE TUBO FLESSIBILE,GRDE SCHLAUCH, GROSS ~ Durite 336
Manguito SLANGE, STOR MANGOTE SLANG, GROOT
3 87550359 HOSE, LARGE TUBO FLESSIBILE,GRDE SCHLAUCH, GROSS ~ Durite 336
Manguito SLANGE, STOR MANGOTE SLANG, GROOT
4 87550360 BRACKET STAFFA KONSOLE PATTE FIXATION 2258
PIEZA DE SOPORTE BESLAG BRACADEIRA STEUNBEUGEL
5 87526523 CLAMP MORSETTO SCHELLE COLLIER 1640
COLLAR CLAMP BRACADEIRA CLAMP
6 71438664 cLip FERMAGLIO KLEMMEL cLip 045F
SUJETADOR KLIPS FIXADOR KLEM
7 16043434 BOLT, Hex, M8 x 20, 10.9, Full Thd
BULLONE SCHRAUBE BOULON 140B
TORNILLO SKRUE PARAFUSO BOUT
8 14496531 WASHER, M8 x 17 x 1.6 ROSETTA PIANA UNTERLEGSCHEIBE ~ RONDELLE 131R
ARANDELA FLADSKIVE ANILHA SLUITRING
9 10516674 WASHER, LOCK, 5/16"  ROSETTA DI SICUREZZ/ SICHERUNGSSCHEIBEIl RONDELLE FREIN 132R
ARANDELA DE FRENO  LAASESKIVE ANILHA DE FIXACAO VEERRING

(1 See Page 0.001 02

E18B
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FILTRO DE AIRE

AIR CLEANER

AIR CLEANER

AIR CLEANER
Description Descrizione Bezeichnung Description

R N PN MOD  Q penominacion Beskrivelse Denominagéo Beschrijving LC.

1 PU11P00004S001 1 BODY CORPO KOERPER CORPS 300C
CUERPO HUS CORPO LICHAAM

2 PM11P00006S002 1 FILTER, ELEMENT ELEMENTO DEL FILTRO FILTERELEMENT ELEMENT FILTRANT  020E
ELEMENTO DE FILTRAD FILTERELEMENT ELEMENTO DE FILTRO  FILTERELEMENT

3 PM11P00006S003 1 COVERASSY COPERCHIO, COMPL ~ DECKEL (KPLT.) COUVERCLE (ASSEMBLI P426
TABA (CONJUNTO) COVER ASSY TAMPA CONJUNTO COVER ASSY

4 2446U242S4 1 VALVE VALVOLA VENTIL SOUPAPE 9620
VALVULA VENTIL VALVULA KLEP

5 PM11P00006S005 1 ORING ANELLO TOROIDALE ~ O-RING JOINT THORIQUE 055A
JUNTA HERMETICA O-RING O-RING O-RING

AIR CLEANER ASSY P/N 87595309 E 1 8 B
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MUFFLER
SILENZIATORE
SCHALLDAEMPFER
SILENCIEUX
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